AWDis Academy Product Specification Sheets 2022

Style Code:

Style Name:

R
AWDis &

ACADEMY

Issue 2

ACO004

Academy Polo

Retail Copy:

NEW STYLE - JAN 22

The base of every uniform, the Academy Polo is a relexed fit, robust addition to

Colours:
Red

Royal Blue
Sky

White

Sizes to fit

Fabric Content

Fabric Weight:

Garment Weight (Ave):

the schoolwear wardrobe.

CMYK References
3/100/ 70/ 12

95/69/0/0
37/11/0/0
White

Size
XS
S

M

L
XL
XXL

50% Cotton/ 50% Polyester

220gsm

XS
S
M
L
XL

To Fit
34"
36"
40"
44"
48"
52"

211g
230g
250g
280g
291g

Sizes

XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL
XS-XXL



Carton Weight (Ave):

Carton Qty:

Pack Qty:

Key Featues:

Compliance:

Wash Care Instructions

Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

Carton Dimensions (mm):

XXL 315g

XS 9.60kg
S 10.28kg
M 11.00kg
L 12.08kg
XL 12.48kg
XXL 13.34kg
36

6

Relaxed fit

Reinforced shoulder seams

1x1 flat knitted collar and cuffs
Two button placket

Name label at back neck

Taped Neck

Spare button

Twin Needle stitching for durability
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WAXEH 2K

Import Export
6105100000 61051000

Pakistan
Height Width Length Sizes
200 380 600 XS-M

250 420 620 M-XXL



